
2022-2023 VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE 
(REMAINING GAMES) 

 
 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT     SITE   TIME 
 
Sat.  Dec. 17  St. Thomas More    St. Thomas More 4:30 
Thurs.  Dec. 22  St. Paul’s     St. Paul’s  3:00 
Wed.  Dec. 28  Hannan Tournament– Holy Cross  John Ryan  1:00 
Thurs.  Dec. 29  Hannan Tournament - Fontainebleau  Hannan   2:00 
Fri.  Dec. 30  Hannan Tournament - Mandeville  Hannan   12:00 
Thurs.  Jan. 5  Denham Springs    Denham Springs 6:00 
Sat.  Jan. 7  Bonnabel     John Ryan  1:00 
Thurs.  Jan. 12  Destrehan     John Ryan  6:30 
Sat.  Jan. 14  Catholic     Catholic  2:00 
Tues.  Jan. 17  Ben Franklin     John Ryan  6:00 
Sat.  Jan. 21  Brother Martin     John Ryan  1:00 
Tues.  Jan. 24  University High     John Ryan  6:00 
 


